
Bacon & Egg Roll   
Grilled bacon, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns & house relish on a Turkish roll

Bacon & Eggs  
Grilled bacon, eggs your way, grilled tomato & Vienna toast

Big Breakfast 
Grilled bacon, eggs your way, hash browns, house beans, grilled tomato, 
chipolatas, field mushroom & Vienna toast

Eggs Benedict 
Vienna toast topped with baby spinach, poached eggs & béarnaise sauce 
Add grilled bacon 6.00 |Add field mushroom 5.00

Truffle Mushrooms
Truffle mushrooms & spinach on Turkish toast with a poached egg & 
parmesan

Rosti Stack
House made rosti with avocado, field mushroom, a poached egg, 
béarnaise & sriracha sauce

Smashed Avo 
On Vienna toast with beetroot hummus, crispy cauliflower, dukkha & lemon

Shakshuka 
Middle Eastern inspired dish of simmering tomatoes, onion, garlic, eggplant, 
zucchini, capsicum, spices, oven baked eggs, mozzarella & Vienna toast

Omelette
Field mushroom, tomato, red onion, spinach, cheese, house beans & 
Vienna toast

Waffles
Grilled bacon, grilled banana & maple syrup

Fruit Toast
With your choice of preserves

M 15.90 | V 16.90  

M 13.90 | V 14.90 

M 23.90 | V 24.90

M 14.90 | V 15.90

M 18.90 | V 19.90

M 18.90 | V 19.90

M 18.90 | V 19.90

M 18.90 | V 19.90

M 19.90 | V 20.90

M 18.90 | V 19.90

M   7.90  |  V 8.90

Acai Bowl   
With toasted granola, seasonal fruit & shaved coconut 
Add peanut butter or Nutella 2.00 | Add gluten free granola 2.00
 

Caesar Salad 
Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, croutons & a poached 
egg with creamy Caesar dressing
Add grilled chicken 6.00

Beef Nachos 
Slow cooked ground beef, melted cheese, smashed avo, sour cream & 
chunky salsa

Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap 
Crumbed chicken tenders, lettuce, cheese, tomato, red onion & sweet 
chilli mayo
Add chips 4.00

Tower 28 Burger
Grilled lean beef patty, fried egg, lettuce, cheese, tomato, beetroot, 
red onion & BBQ sauce on a milk bun
Add chips 4.00

Fish Burger
Crispy fish, lettuce, tomato, red onion & tartare on a milk bun
Add chips 4.00

Crumbed Calamari Rings
With crunchy chips, lemon & tartare

Fish & Chips
Battered Alaskan pollock, crunchy chips, lemon & tartare

Bowl of Chips
With aioli

M 15.90 | V 16.90  

M 16.90 | V 17.90 

M 19.90 | V 20.90

M 16.90 | V 17.90

M 16.90 | V 17.90

M 16.90 | V 17.90

M 13.90 | V 14.90

M 13.90 | V 14.90

 M 8.90   |   V 9.90

Join at the cashier when you place your order
ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?ARE YOU A MEMBER?

M= MEMBERS V= VISITORS

Vegetarian

No changes to menu

Skip the queue, order from your table. Scan the QR code on your table to pay. Please state your table number when you order at the cashier.

Your purchase today will assist 
saving lives on Kurrawa Beach.

OPEN 7 DAYS 

tower28cafe 

@tower28cafe
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4.50
6.00
4.00
4.50
4.00
3.00
3.00

Chipolatas 
Grilled chicken 
Vienna sliced toast
Gluten free toast 
Side salad 
House relish
Béarnaise 

6.00
5.00
4.50
2.50
5.00
4.50
4.50

Bacon 
Avocado 
Duo of eggs
One egg
Field mushrooms 
House beans 
Hash browns 



Iced Long Black
Iced Latte 
Iced Chai 
Iced Matcha 

Iced Mocha 
Iced Coffee 
Iced Chocolate 
Milkshakes 

M 4.00 | V 4.50
 

M 5.60 | V 6.10
 

M 6.10 | V 6.60
M 6.10 | V 6.60

M 6.10 | V 6.60
M 7.10 | V 7.60
M 7.10 | V 7.60
M 6.10 | V 6.60

Long Black 

Latte

Flat White 

Cappuccino 

Mocha 

Chai Latte 

Matcha Latte 

Hot Chocolate 

Espresso

Short Macchiato 

Long Macchiato 

Piccolo

Affogato 

Tea

5.00
LARGE

6.60

6.60

6.60

6.60

6.60

6.60

6.60 

3.50

4. 10

4.60

4.10

5.60
3.50

SMALL
4.00

4.60

4.60 

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

4.60

5.60 

REGULAR
4.50 

5.60 

5.60 

5.60 

5.60 

5.60 

5.60 

Confit Garlic & Parmesan  
Bacon, Cheese & Garlic    
Margherita 
Tomato, basil with whole milk mozzarella cheese

Chicken & Bacon
Chicken, bacon, onion, capsicum, BBQ sauce with whole milk mozzarella 

Queenslander
Shaved leg ham & pineapple with whole milk mozzarella cheese  

Pepperoni 
Pepperoni with whole milk mozzarella cheese 

Smoked Brisket 
BBQ beef, mushroom, caramelised onion, capsicum with whole milk 
mozzarella cheese  

Lamb Kofta 
With cherry tomato, red onion, finished with rocket & mint yoghurt   

Supreme
Ham, mushroom, capsicum, pineapple, onion & olives with whole milk 
mozzarella cheese  

Pork Belly 
Pork belly, caramelised apples & onion with whole milk mozzarella 
cheese finished with rocket  

Satay Chicken 
Chicken marinated in satay sauce, capsicum, red onion & whole milk 
mozzarella cheese finished with a homemade Indonesian style peanut sauce

Meatball Pizza  
Italian meatballs, Napoli sauce, red onion, cherry tomatoes, parsley 
with whole milk mozzarella cheese

Vegetarian 
Spinach, artichoke, sundried tomatoes, olives, Spanish onions, cherry 
tomatoes & baba ghanoush base

Neptune    
Garlic prawns, sundried tomatoes, red onion, cherry tomatoes & whole 
milk mozzarella cheese on a garlic base finished with garlic aioli

M 10.50  |  V 13.50
M 11.50  |   V 14.50

M 17.90    |   V 20.90 

M 21.90 | V 24.90 

M 17.90 |  V 20.90 

M 18.90  |  V 21.90  

M 21.90 | V 24.90   

M 23.90  | V 26.90

M 21.90 | V 24.90 

M 21.90 | V 24.90  

M 21.90 | V 24.90 

M 18.90 |  V 21.90  

M 23.90  | V 26.90   

M 11.90 |  V 14.90 

M 11.90 |  V 14.90 

Salted Caramel & Banana 
Decadent dessert pizza with a salted caramel base topped with 
caramelised banana served with ice cream

Peach Melba
Caramelised peaches on a crispy pizza base served with ice cream

M 22.90 | V 25.90 SHOW YOUR MEMBERS CARD FOR 0.50C DISCOUNT ON ALL COFFEES

Banana Smoothie 
Banana, froyo, honey, cinnamon & milk

Energise
Pineapple, strawberries, pear, dates & apple juice

Vitality
Strawberries, mango, raspberries, goji berries, & 
apple juice

Reboot 
Mango, pineapple, banana, passionfruit & apple juice

M 9.90 | V 10.90

M 8.90 | V 9.90

M 8.90 | V 9.90

M 8.90 | V 9.90

HOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKSHOT DRINKS

COLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKSCOLD DRINKS

SMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIESSMOOTHIES

DESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZADESSERT PIZZA
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EX
TR

A
S Syrups 

Vanilla, Caramel, Salted Caramel

Extra Shot 

Milk alternative 
Alt Dairy Co Oat Milk, Milk Lab Almond, 
Bonsoy Soy or Zymil Lactose Free

1.00

0.70

1.00

EAT IN
 O

R 
TA

KE
AW

AY
 FR

OM 11:30AM   

SWAP
Gluten free base or 

dairy free cheese for 
$3.00

English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint or Chamomile


