

tower28cafe

@tower28cafe

Skip the queue, order from your table. Scan the QR code on your table to pay. Please state your table number when you order at the cashier.

Bacon & Egg Roll Grilled bacon, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns & house relish on a Turkish rol	M 15.90 V 16.90	Acai Bowl With toasted granola, seasonal fruit & shaved coconut	M 15.90 V 16.90
Bacon & Eggs Grilled bacon, eggs your way, grilled tomato & Vienna toast	M 13.90 V 14.90	Add peanut butter or Nutella 2.00 Add gluten free granola 2.00 Caesar Salad	M 16.90 V 17.90
Big Breakfast Grilled bacon, eggs your way, hash browns, house beans, grilled tomato, chipolatas, field mushroom & Vienna toast	M 23.90 V 24.90	Cos lettuce, crispy bacon, parmesan cheese, croutons & a poached egg with creamy Caesar dressing Add grilled chicken 6.00	
Eggs Benedict Vienna toast topped with baby spinach, poached eggs & béarnaise sauce Add grilled bacon 6.00 Add field mushroom 5.00	M 14.90 V 15.90	Beef Nachos Slow cooked ground beef, melted cheese, smashed avo, sour cream & chunky salsa	M 19.90 V 20.90
Truffle Mushrooms Truffle mushrooms & spinach on Turkish toast with a poached egg & parmesan	M 18.90 V 19.90	Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap Crumbed chicken tenders, lettuce, cheese, tomato, red onion & sweet chilli mayo Add chips 4.00	M 16.90 V 17.90
Rosti Stack House made rosti with avocado, field mushroom, a poached egg, béarnaise & sriracha sauce	M 18.90 V 19.90	Tower 28 Burger Grilled lean beef patty, fried egg, lettuce, cheese, tomato, beetroot, red onion & BBQ sauce on a milk bun	M 16.90 V 17.90
Smashed Avo O On Vienna toast with beetroot hummus, crispy cauliflower, dukkha & lemon	M 18.90 V 19.90	Add chips 4.00 Fish Burger	M 16.90 V 17.90
Shakshuka Middle Eastern inspired dish of simmering tomatoes, onion, garlic, eggplant, zucchini, capsicum, spices, oven baked eggs, mozzarella & Vienna toast	M 18.90 V 19.90	Crispy fish, lettuce, tomato, red onion & tartare on a milk bun Add chips 4.00 Crumbed Calamari Rings	M 13.90 V 14.90
Omelette 👩	M 19.90 V 20.90	With crunchy chips, lemon & tartare	
Field mushroom, tomato, red onion, spinach, cheese, house beans & Vienna toast	·	Fish & Chips Battered Alaskan pollock, crunchy chips, lemon & tartare	M 13.90 V 14.90
Waffles Grilled bacon, grilled banana & maple syrup	M 18.90 V 19.90	Bowl of Chips With aioli	M 8.90 V 9.90
Fruit Toast	M 7.90 V 8.90		



Join at the cashier when you place your order



With your choice of preserves

Your purchase today will assist

saving lives on Kurrawa Beach.

M= MEMBERS V= VISITORS

Vegetarian

No changes to menu

ш	Z
	3
4	Ó
E	~
2	\supset
U	9

Bacon	6.00	Chipolatas	4.50
Avocado	5.00	Grilled chicken	6.00
Duo of eggs	4.50	Vienna sliced toast	4.00
One egg	2.50	Gluten free toast	4.50
Field mushrooms	5.00	Side salad	4.00
House beans	4.50	House relish	3.00
Hash browns	4.50	Béarnaise	3.00

HOT DRINKS

	SMALL	REGULAR	LARGE		
Long Black	4.00	4.50	5.00	CROM 11:302	1M
Latte	4.60	5.60	6.60	JA FROM 11:30A	
Flat White	4.60	5.60	6.60	KEAL	7
Cappuccino	4.60	5.60	6.60	R1A	
Mocha	4.60	5.60	6.60	ENTINOS .	
Chai Latte	4.60	5.60	6.60	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	
Matcha Latte	4.60	5.60	6.60		7
Hot Chocolate	4.60	5.60	6.60		5
Espresso	3.50			100	7
Short Macchiato	4.10	Syrups Vanilla, Car	amel, Salted Caramel	1.00	

AS	Syrups Vanilla, Caramel, Salted Caramel	1.00
2	Extra Shot	0.70
EXT	Milk alternative Alt Dairy Co Oat Milk, Milk Lab Almo Bonsoy Soy or Zymil Lactose Free	1.00 ond,

3.50 English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Peppermint or Chamomile

5.60

4.60 4.10

SHOW YOUR MEMBERS CARD FOR 0.50c DISCOUNT ON ALL COFFEES

COLD DRINKS

Long Macchiato

Piccolo **Affogato**

Tea

Iced Long Black	M 4.00 V 4.50	Iced Mocha	M 6.10 V 6.60
Iced Latte	M 5.60 V 6.10	Iced Coffee	M 7.10 V 7.60
Iced Chai	M 6.10 V 6.60	Iced Chocolate	M 7.10 V 7.60
Iced Matcha	M 6.10 V 6.60	Milkshakes	M 6.10 V 6.60

SMOOTHIES

Banana Smoothie Banana, froyo, honey, cinnamon & milk	M 9.90 V10.90
Energise Pineapple, strawberries, pear, dates & apple juice	M 8.90 V 9.90
Vitality Strawberries, mango, raspberries, goji berries, &	M 8.90 V 9.90

M 8.90 | V 9.90 Reboot

Mango, pineapple, banana, passionfruit & apple juice



ZERIA AT

	Confit Garlic & Parmesan	M 10.50 V 13.50
	Bacon, Cheese & Garlic	M 11.50 V 14.50
1	Margherita 🕖	M 17.90 V 20.90
	Tomato, basil with whole milk mozzarella cheese	
 	Chicken & Bacon Chicken, bacon, onion, capsicum, BBQ sauce with whole milk mozzarella	M 21.90 V 24.90
	Queenslander Shaved leg ham & pineapple with whole milk mozzarella cheese	M 17.90 V 20.90
	Pepperoni Pepperoni with whole milk mozzarella cheese	M 18.90 V 21.90
	Smoked Brisket BBQ beef, mushroom, caramelised onion, capsicum with whole milk mozzarella cheese	M 21.90 V 24.90
	Lamb Kofta With cherry tomato, red onion, finished with rocket & mint yoghurt	M 23.90 V 26.90
	Supreme Ham, mushroom, capsicum, pineapple, onion & olives with whole milk mozzarella cheese	M 21.90 V 24.90
	Pork Belly Pork belly, caramelised apples & onion with whole milk mozzarella cheese finished with rocket	M 21.90 V 24.90
	Satay Chicken Chicken marinated in satay sauce, capsicum, red onion & whole milk mozzarella cheese finished with a homemade Indonesian style peanut sauce	M 22.90 V 25.90
	Meatball Pizza Italian meatballs, Napoli sauce, red onion, cherry tomatoes, parsley with whole milk mozzarella cheese	M 21.90 V 24.90
l	Vegetarian	M 18.90 V 21.90
	Neptune Garlic prawns, sundried tomatoes, red onion, cherry tomatoes & whole milk mozzarella cheese on a garlic base finished with garlic aioli	M 23.90 V 26.90
7	DESSERT PIZZA	
	Salted Caramel & Banana Decadent dessert pizza with a salted caramel base topped with caramelised banana served with ice cream	M 11.90 V 14.90
-	Peach Melba	M 11.90 V 14.90

Caramelised peaches on a crispy pizza base served with ice cream